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San Diego State Women’s Lacrosse

2014 SCHEDULE

(as of Dec. 20, 2013; dates and fimes subject o change)

Date Opponent Location Time
Friday, Feh. 14 Winthrop Winthrop, S.C. 6 p.m. ET
Sunday, Feb. 16 Davidson Davidson, N.C. 12 p.m. ET
Friday, Feh. 28 California* Berkeley, Calif. 7 p.m. PT
Sunday, March 2 S1. Mary's* Moraga, Calif. 1 p.m. PT
Thursday, March 8 Boston College Aztec Lacrosse Field 1 p.m. PT
Wednesday, March 12 Long Island Aztec Lacrosse Field 7 p.m. PT
Sunday, March 16 UC Davis* Aztec Lacrosse Field 1 p.m. PT
Saturday, March 22 Princeton® San Diego, Calif. 2 p.m. PT
Wednesday, March 26 Usc Los Angeles, Calif. 4p.m. PT
Saturday, March 29 James Madison Harrisonburg, Va. Jpm. H
Wednesday, April 2 Navy Annapolis, Md. 3p.m.
Friday, April 11 Denver* Denver, Colo. 4 p.m. MT
Sunday, April 13 Colorado™ Boulder, Colo. 1 p.m. MT
Friday, April 18 Stanford* Aztec Lacrosse Field 2 p.m. PT
Sunday, April 20 Oregon* Aztec Lacrosse Field 1 p.m. PT
Wednesday, April 23 Fresno State* Aztec Lacrosse Field 6 p.m. PT

*Mountain Pacific Sports Federation game; * At Cathedral Catholic High School



